
1 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 13 25 25 1 25 25 114

2 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 25 11 20 20 13 16 105

3 MAZZEI MIRKO TRE LAGHI 16 16 16 3 20 20 91

4 AGOSTI NICOLA SIRMIONE 20 20 1 16 11 1 69

5 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 8 10 11 9 16 13 67

6 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 10 13 13 25 0 0 61

7 CAZZANIGA RENATO BULCIAGO 11 7 6 13 7 8 52

8 AGOSTI EMANUELE SIRMIONE 9 5 8 8 10 9 49

9 STRAZZANTI ANDREA BUSTO ARSIZIO 5 9 10 1 6 11 42

10 CARMINATO FLAVIO BUSTO ARSIZIO 1 3 4 7 9 10 34

11 BARZAGHI DAMIANO BULCIAGO 7 6 1 6 8 1 29

12 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 6 2 7 10 0 0 25

13 POZZOLI ROBERTO BULCIAGO 3 8 5 4 0 0 20

14 ELLI MAURO BULCIAGO 4 1 2 1 5 6 19

15 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 9 5 0 0 14

16 POZZI FABRIZIO TRE LAGHI 2 1 1 1 1 7 13

17 CAZZANIGA EDOARDO BULCIAGO 0 0 1 11 0 0 12

18 CAPPATO FIORENZO BULCIAGO 1 4 3 2 0 0 10

19 ANDRIAN TIZIANO TRE LAGHI 1 1 1 1 4 1 9

20 STRAZZANTI MATTEO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 3 5 8

21 ANDRIAN MAURO TRE LAGHI 1 1 1 1 2 1 7

22 MAZZEI TOMMASO TRE LAGHI 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

23 TAVELLA FRANCESCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

24 RAVASI PAOLO FERNO MALPENSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

25 RIZZO PAOLO FERNO MALPENSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

26 CAVALERI GAIA FERNO MALPENSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

27 STRAZZANTI FRANCESCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 1 1 1 2 5

28 DESSI MARCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 4 5

29 LIPARI ALESSANDRO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

30 PARISI LUIGI CINISELLO BALSAMO 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

31 PUGGIONI ROBERTO CINISELLO BALSAMO 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

32 PIVA GUGLIELMO TRE LAGHI 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

33 LOFORESE TOMMASO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

34 POMPILI VALERIO FERNO MALPENSA 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

35 LA COGNATA SALVATORE BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

36 RANIERI GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

37 CONFORTOLA MARGHERITA BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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1 ANDRIAN MAURO TRE LAGHI 20 16 16 20 20 11 103

2 POZZOLI ROBERTO BULCIAGO 25 25 25 25 0 0 100

3 CAVALERI GAIA FERNO MALPENSA 16 13 16 20 9 10 84

4 STRAZZANTI FRANCESCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 20 13 16 13 62

5 TAVELLA FRANCESCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 10 11 11 9 10 3 54

6 RIZZO PAOLO FERNO MALPENSA 9 9 10 10 6 7 51

7 STRAZZANTI MATTEO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

8 MAZZEI TOMMASO TRE LAGHI 11 10 1 11 5 4 42

9 RAVASI PAOLO FERNO MALPENSA 8 8 9 7 2 2 36

10 PIVA GUGLIELMO TRE LAGHI 13 20 0 0 0 0 33

11 DESSI MARCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 13 20 33

12 LIPARI ALESSANDRO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 11 16 27

13 POMPILI VALERIO FERNO MALPENSA 0 0 0 0 7 8 15

14 RANIERI GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 8 5 13

15 LOFORESE TOMMASO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 3 9 12

16 LA COGNATA SALVATORE BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 4 6 10

17 PUGGIONI ROBERTO CINISELLO BALSAMO 0 0 1 8 0 0 9

18 CONFORTOLA MARGHERITA BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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1 SIGNORI BENTO SIRMIONE 20 25 25 25 25 25 145

2 AGOSTI EMANUELE SIRMIONE 25 20 16 20 20 20 121

3 ELLI MAURO BULCIAGO 16 13 11 11 16 16 83

4 CAPPATO FIORENZO BULCIAGO 13 16 13 13 0 0 55

5 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 20 16 0 0 36

6 0

7 0

1 AGOSTI NICOLA SIRMIONE 25 25 11 25 25 13 124

2 STRAZZANTI ANDREA BUSTO ARSIZIO 20 20 25 11 16 25 117

3 CARMINATO FLAVIO BUSTO ARSIZIO 11 16 16 16 20 20 99

4 POZZI FABRIZIO TRE LAGHI 16 11 13 13 11 16 80

5 ANDRIAN TIZIANO TRE LAGHI 13 13 10 10 13 11 70

6 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 6 2 20 20 0 0 48

7 PARISI LUIGI CINISELLO BALSAMO 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
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1 CAVALERI GAIA FERNO MALPENSA 25 25 20 20 25 25 140

2 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 25 25 0 0 50

3 CONFORTOLA MARGHERITA BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
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1 SIRMIONE 25 25 25 25 25 20 145

2 BUSTO ARSIZIO 11 11 20 13 20 25 100

3 BULCIAGO 20 16 16 20 13 13 98

4 TRE LAGHI 16 20 10 10 16 16 88

5 FERNO MALPENSA 10 10 11 11 11 11 64

6 MILANO 13 13 13 16 0 0 55

7 CINISELLO BALSAMO 0 0 9 9 0 0 18
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